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AGENDA 
Joint Cordova/Vineyard Community Planning Advisory Council Workshop 

August 7, 2013 – 7:00 pm 
Sacramento County UC Cooperative Extension Auditorium 

4145 Branch Center Road, Sacramento, CA  95827 

 

Topic:  Water Supply, Sewer, and Drainage Overview 
 

Introductions – (10 minutes) 

Presentations 
 
Water Supply - (15 minutes) 

Question and Comment Session - (15 minutes) 
 
Sewer - (15 minutes) 

Question and Comment Session - (15 minutes) 
 
Drainage - (15 minutes) 

Question and Comment Session - (15 minutes) 

Wrap Up – (10 minutes) 
 
 
 
Additional information regarding these pending growth area plans can be found at the 
following website: 
http://www.per.saccounty.net/InterestedCitizens/Pages/PendingGrowthAreaPlan.aspx 
 
You may also subscribe to the Sacramento County’s e-subscribe service to receive updates on 
the pending growth area plans and to receive notices of the remaining workshops.  Please visit 
the website to e-subscribe: 
http://www.per.saccounty.net/InterestedCitizens/Pages/PendingGrowthAreaPlan.aspx  

http://www.development.saccounty.net/
http://www.per.saccounty.net/InterestedCitizens/Pages/PendingGrowthAreaPlan.aspx
http://www.per.saccounty.net/InterestedCitizens/Pages/PendingGrowthAreaPlan.aspx


Contact Information for Today’s Topics-  (Current as of 8/7/13) 
 

Name Email Phone Role 

Cindy Storelli  StorelliC@saccounty.net (916) 874-5345 Principal Planner 

Cathy Hack hackc@saccounty.net  (916) 874-7183 Environmental Coordinator 

John Lundgren lundgrenj@saccounty.net (916) 874-8043 Program Manager 

Todd Smith smithtodd@saccounty.net    (916) 874-6918 Environmental Document 
Manager 

Jessica Brandt brandtj@saccounty.net (916) 874-8379 Project Manager- NewBridge 
Specific Plan and Mather South 
Community Master Plan  

Lauren Hocker hockerl@saccounty.net (916) 874-8624 Environmental Analyst- Jackson 
Township Specific Plan  

Tim Kohaya kohayat@saccounty.net (916) 874-5982 Project Manager- West Jackson 
Highway Master Plan and Jackson 
Township Specific Plan 

Sheryl Lenzie lenzies@saccounty.net (916) 874-7722 Project Manager- Northwest 
Special Planning Area Master Plan 
(formerly Natomas Joint Vision) 

Kevin Messerschmitt messerschmittk@saccounty.net (916) 874-7941 Environmental Analyst- Mather 
South Community Master Plan 

Peter Morse morsep@saccounty.net (916) 874-6929 Environmental Analyst- NewBridge 
Specific Plan  

Michelle Nagao nagaom@saccounty.net (916) 874-7523 Environmental Analyst- West 
Jackson Highway Master Plan 

County Water Supply: 
Darrell Eck 

 
eckd@SacCounty.NET 

 
(916) 874-5039 

 
Senior Civil Engineer 

Cal Am Water: 
Deana Donohue 
Spencer Phillips 
Andrew Soule 

 
Deana.Donohue@amwater.com 
Spencer.phillips@amwater.com 
Andrew.soule@amwater.com  

 
(916) 568-4216 
(916) 568-4210 
(916) 568-4259 

 
Manager- Project Delivery 
Senior Engineer Technician 
General Manager - Northern 

SASD: 
Roy Carlson  

 
carlsonr@sacsewer.com (916) 876-6387 Development Services Manager 

EMD: 
Cheryl Hawkins 
Elise Rothschild 

 
hawkinsc@saccounty.net 
rothschilde@saccounty.net  

 
(916) 875-8429 
(916)875-8473 

 
Environmental Specialist 
Chief – Environmental Compliance 

Drainage:          
George Booth 

boothg@saccounty.net  (916) 874-6484 Senior Civil Engineer 

 
 
 
 

mailto:StorelliC@saccounty.net
mailto:hackc@saccounty.net
mailto:lundgrenj@saccounty.net
mailto:smithtodd@saccounty.net
mailto:brandtj@saccounty.net
mailto:hockerl@saccounty.net
mailto:kohayat@saccounty.net
mailto:lenzies@saccounty.net
mailto:messerschmittk@saccounty.net
mailto:morsep@saccounty.net
mailto:nagaom@saccounty.net
mailto:eckd@SacCounty.NET
mailto:Deana.Donohue@amwater.com
mailto:Spencer.phillips@amwater.com
mailto:Andrew.soule@amwater.com
mailto:carlsonr@sacsewer.com
mailto:hawkinsc@saccounty.net
mailto:rothschilde@saccounty.net
mailto:boothg@saccounty.net

	Introductions – (10 minutes)
	Presentations
	Wrap Up – (10 minutes)
	Contact Information for Today’s Topics-  (Current as of 8/7/13)

